Eesti talvised noorte mitmevdistluse MV

Lasnamde KJH

ocC

Seitsmevdistlus M

Marten ROASTO
7,04

868

David JAANSON
7,31

775

Aivar ELLAM
7,17
823

Valter Eric VIISEL
7,61

678

Rasmus ROOSLEHT
6,94

904

18.01.2025

(Tulemused parast Kaugushupe)

29.01.2004 KJS sakala

6.92
795

06.07.

6.81
769

14.02.

6.40
675

19.05.

6.56
711

27.07.

NM
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SK Leksi

KJK Vike

Tallinna

Tallinna

44

KJK Kalev

KJK Kalev

- 19.01.2025

1663

1544

1498

1389

904
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